
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

712 

277 

93 

480 

81 

87 

461 

1109 

321 

42 

414 

78 

165 

619 

174 

89 

593 

179 

622 

421 

90 

444 

75 

817 

85 

774 

72 

25 

51 

48 

11 

74 

38 

2 

190 

8 

Class 

RACE 1000 

RACE 1000 

RACE 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

RACE 1000 

NO RACE 

RACE 1000 

RACE 1000 

RACE 1000 

NO RACE 

RACE 1000 

RACE 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

RACE 600 

RACE 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

Name 

JANSSEN Lennart 

ZACH Simon 

MARTISCHNIG Florian 

KAMPER Jürgen 

BERTSCH Tobias 

RABL Christian 

HUTTER Julian 

ČERNAK Peter 

SPINA Rosario 

AUER Marco 

FUSCO Silvestro 

WALDER Robert 

REINHARD Tim 

WENZEL Maximilian 

GOMIG Günther 

KERSCHBAUMER Johann 

TSCHERNUTTER Gerhard 

SEDDLBAUER Sven 

BERTSCH Gerhard 

MAIR Daniel 

RAGGER Erich 

UNTERWAINIG Lukas 

RAGGER Egon 

ANDEXLINGER Bernhard 

PLETZENAUER Bernhard 

AHMETI Markus 

GANAUSER Karl 

MOSER Adolf 

LEDERER Felix 

MOSBACHER Andreas 

SPITALER David 

MAIER Michael 

CURUPIS René 

HOFER Ricarda 

CURUPIS Sabrina 

MOSBACHER Patricia 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 900 RR 

Honda Hornet 600 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

MV Agusta Brutale 1090R 

KTM RC390 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda 

Aprilia RS660 

Aprilia RSV4 

Best Tm 

1:35.242 

1:36.168 

1:38.104 

1:38.205 

1:38.314 

1:39.131 

1:39.209 

1:39.638 

1:39.772 

1:41.130 

1:41.751 

1:41.842 

1:41.997 

1:42.069 

1:42.637 

1:42.653 

1:44.242 

1:45.561 

1:46.899 

1:48.333 

1:48.519 

1:48.645 

1:48.973 

1:51.791 

1:52.411 

1:52.519 

1:52.535 

1:52.724 

2:00.130 

2:04.482 

2:05.728 

2:08.633 

2:08.684 

2:09.898 

2:11.038 

2:16.976 

Diff 

0.926 

2.862 

2.963 

3.072 

3.889 

3.967 

4.396 

4.530 

5.888 

6.509 

6.600 

6.755 

6.827 

7.395 

7.411 

9.000 

10.319 

11.657 

13.091 

13.277 

13.403 

13.731 

16.549 

17.169 

17.277 

17.293 

17.482 

24.888 

29.240 

30.486 

33.391 

33.442 

34.656 

35.796 

41.734 

2nd Best 

1:35.300 

1:38.216 

1:38.687 

1:38.515 

1:47.410 

1:39.459 

1:39.449 

1:39.873 

1:39.941 

1:41.468 

1:42.581 

1:42.184 

1:42.283 

1:42.089 

1:42.830 

1:43.039 

1:44.349 

1:46.412 

1:47.265 

1:48.938 

1:49.138 

1:49.043 

1:49.329 

1:52.033 

1:52.887 

1:52.896 

1:53.364 

1:53.145 

2:00.561 

2:05.880 

2:06.472 

2:10.125 

2:10.336 

2:10.361 

2:14.362 

2:17.912 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

37 

38 

39 

No. 

654 

10 

9 

Class 

NO RACE 

RACE 1000 

NO RACE 

Name 

BUCHEGGER Adrian 

IVKOVIC Aleksandar 

SCHWARZENBACHER Angelina 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki Ninja 650 

Best Tm Diff 2nd Best 

Sorted on best lap time
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